
Denim Day
In Solidarity with Victims & Survivors of Sexual Violence (Wear Denim)

Wednesday, April 23, 2025

She Is: A Celebration of Women & Survivors
Saturday, April 26, 2025

A Night for Change
2025 Carolyn Fish Human Rights Award Recipients:

Lisa & Michael Chang • Alison Crowther
Saturday, May 3, 2025

She Is Writing Retreat
Friday, May 16 – Sunday, May 18, 2025

38th Annual Womens Distance Festival*
Sunday, July 13, 2025

Pocketbook Bingo*
Thursday, October 9, 2025

Annual Shine the Light: Solidarity Bridge Walk
In Honor & Memory of Victims & Survivors of Domestic Violence (Wear Purple)

Thursday, October 16, 2025

Golf Outing*
Monday, October 20, 2025

18th Annual Simona & Jerome A. Chazen Business Luncheon
Friday, October 24, 2025

For more details and additional
happenings, please visit

centerforsafetyandchange.org, 
scan the QR code or
call (845) 634-3391.

*Third-party Event to Benefit Center for Safety & Change


